BRÜEL & KJÆR® Transducers
Uses and Features
Uses
• Measurements very close to sound ports of an audio device (near
field)
• Measurements in acoustic chambers and test boxes where
reflections occur
• Flush mounting

DIMENSIONS
Ordering Information
Type 4971-H-041 ½-inch CCLD Pressure-field Microphone
Includes:
• Calibration chart
• Microphone mini CD
Optional Accessories
CABLING
AO-0087 Single-screened coaxial cable, BNC (M) to BNC (M)
AO-0426 Double-screened coaxial cable, BNC (M) to BNC (M)
AO-0479 Microphone cable, BNC (M) to LEMO 1B 7-pin (M)
AO-0587 Single-screened coaxial cable, SMB (F) to BNC (M)
AO-0564 Single-screened coaxial cable, right-angle SMB (F) to
BNC (M)
AO-0531 Single-screened coaxial cable, 10–32 UNF (M) to
BNC (M)
AO-0440 Triaxial cable, LEMO 00 triaxial (M) to BNC (M)
CALIBRATION
Type 4231 Sound Calibrator
Type 4228 Pistonphone
Type 4226 Multifunction Acoustic Calibrator